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Cadet Supporters’ Group 
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 MEETING DATES FOR 2017
(current at 4 March 2017)
	Month (2017)
	Proposed Date   

	January
	No Meeting

	February
	Monday 8 February 2017

	March
	AGM:   Monday 7 March 2017

	April
	[School holidays/Easter/pupil free day– Sat 31 Mar to Tues 18 April inclusive – SFD Tues 18/4]]

[Monday 14 April – Mon 17 April]

NO MEETING

	May
	Monday 8 May 2017

(Monday 1 May 2017  is LABOUR DAY)

	June
	Monday 5 June 2017

	July
	[School holidays/pupil free day– Sat 17 June to Mon 10 July – inclusive – SFD Mon 10/7)]

Tuesday 11 July 2017

	August
	Monday 7 August 2017

	September
	Monday 4 September 2017

	October
	[school holidays/public holiday– Saturday 16 September to Monday 2 October inclusive – Queens Birthday 2/10)].
Monday 9 October 2017
[Mon 16/10 – SFD]

	November
	Monday 6 November 2017

	December
	No Meeting


	1
	Cadet Supporters’ Group 





